
CITDEE – 2019 RESULTS AND SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES THROUGH       

JEE-2019 FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH PROGRAMME AT CIT KOKRAJHAR 

 

 

 

SCHEME OF ENTRANCE RESULTS 

i. MERIT LIST: It contains of all the candidates selected in their respective region and 

reservation category. 

ii. WAITING LIST: It contains names of all the candidates who have secured above the 

cut-off marks in the entrance test. 

 

RANKING PROCEDURE: 

Ranking has been done on the basis of total marks secured in the entrance test. In the case of 

candidates having equal total marks, the marks obtained in the order of Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry and English were considered. 

 

CUT-OFF MARKS: 

 

A. The cut-off marks for CITDEE-2019 has been fixed as follows: 

 36 marks for GEN/OBC/EWS candidates 

 31 marks for SC/ST/PWD candidates. 

 

B. The cut-off marks for JEE-2019 as per NTA score for various categories has been fixed as 

follows:  

 67.5 marks for GEN candidates 

 56 marks for Economically Weaker Section (EWS) candidates 

 52 marks for OBC candidates 

 32 marks for SC candidates 

 22 marks for ST/PWD candidates 

 

COUNSELLING 

Candidates who have featured in the Merit List are called for counselling and admission to be 

held on 27th June 2019. In the event seats remaining vacant after 1st counselling, candidates 

from waiting list will be called for 2nd counselling and admission on 4th July 2019. The 

candidates are advised to visit the website (http://citadmission.cit.ac.in) frequently for any 

updates. 

No counselling letter will be issued to any candidates seeking admission in CIT Kokrajhar. For 

documents to be submitted and fee structure please refer to notice section in the Institute’s 

admission website. 

 

http://citadmission.cit.ac.in/
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No.
Roll Number

Form 

Number
Score

Overall 

Rank

1 12131021 20594 GAURAV SAHA 86 1

2 5221085 21548 HIRAKJYOTI BORAH 76 2

3 5221031 20357 BIBHASH RANJAN MAZUMDAR 75 3

4 3221221 22752 DEBAJIT SAHA 74 4

5 12221029 20083 YASHRAJ KASHYAP 74 5

6 5221103 22789 RIAJUL ISLAM MANDAL 74 6

7 5421015 22550 TONMAY TAMULI 73 7

8 5512003 22052 ARINDOM DUTTA 71 8

9 5121035 22000 ARIF ALAM 70 9

10 5131006 21760 ABHISHEK BANERJEE 69 10

11 5221110 22826 RITUPORNA BORA 69 11

12 5221078 22302 HRISHIKA SAHA 68 12

13 12221017 20425 JUNAID HUSSAIN 67 13

14 11221011 20029 DEEP SANTU PATHAK 67 14

15 5222099 22541 PARTHA PRATIM BEZBARUAH 67 15

16 11621012 22443 MRIDU PAWAN BORAH 66 16

17 3624018 21085 JEESA DEURI BHARALI 66 17

18 5421019 20186 RAJDEEP BARMAN 66 18

19 5622010 20166 REYA THAKUR 66 19

20 3234161 22154 LUITJYOTI BORO 65 20

21 3211103 20677 SAMARTH SINHA 65 21

22 3221236 22867 SHILADITYA BRAHMA 65 22

23 5111014 20066 ASHLESHA HOTA 65 23

24 3211055 21410 RAJ BALLAV DEKA 65 24

25 3221047 21449 AMLANDEEP KALITA 65 25

26 5222056 20190 KHUMBONGMAYUM DISHA DEVI 65 26

27 5611008 20687 PRETAM CHANDRA 65 27

28 5421013 20395 BITOPAN RITAM RATHY 65 28

29 3222184 22352 GAURAV PAUL 64 29

30 3421003 21499 DEBASHREE DEKA 64 30

31 3222112 20496 RASHMITA BORA 63 31

32 3134103 22056 PINK STAR ISLARY 63 32

33 5421008 22383 HIMJYOTI THAKURIA 63 33

34 5134027 10237 SMRITI  BASUMATARY 63 34

35 3222025 21689 MAN JYOTI DAS 63 35

36 5221062 22142 TASHFIN AHMED 63 36

37 3522025 22349 HRITHIK NANDI 63 37

38 5212096 22623 NIHAR JYOTI NATH 63 38

39 5422014 22557 DEEP JYOTI RAJBONGSHI 63 39

40 3221192 22555 ANISUR RAHMAN 63 40

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH CITDEE-2019 INTO B.TECH 

PROGRAMME FOR ALL REGIONS
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41 3612061 22817 RAJDEEP GOGOI 62 41

42 5222098 22582 SHIVA BAIDYA 62 42

43 12221018 20420 DHARITRI DUTTA 62 43

44 5623020 22157 NAYAN DAS 62 44

45 5221048 20716 PRAGYAN PRATEEM SARMA 62 45

46 3221219 22900 SARASH SMIT KASHYAP 62 46

47 5221121 22827 MADHURJYA KALITA 62 47

48 5221107 22777 RITWIK BASYAS 62 48

49 5423016 20832 SANJIB KUMAR MALAKAR 62 49

50 3221136 22949 NISHANT DAS 61 50

51 3232252 10453 RAJU DEBNATH 61 51

52 3211022 21720 BORNIL TAMULI 61 52

53 3221087 20867 BISWARUP DEY 61 53

54 3221079 21028 SAYANTAN NANDI 61 54

55 5224065 21907 BISHAL DOLEY 61 55

56 3131118 10482 RAJASHREE  LAHIRI 60 56

57 3622021 20861 BORNIL BORBORA 60 57

58 3222142 20516 KISHORE CHOUDHURY 60 58

59 3221218 22903 JYOTISHMAN DEKA 60 59

60 5222032 20479 ANAMIKA DEY 60 60

61 3134098 22343 MILENIA BASUMATARY 60 61

62 5221003 21640 ARNAV BARMAN 59 62

63 5222109 22861 KH NISHI KUMAR SINGHA 59 63

64 3221139 22490 ANIKET DUTTA 59 64

65 12422002 20432 BHARGAV PATOWARY 59 65

66 3532029 22841 GANGGADHAR CHANDRA RAY 59 66

67 5224005 21774 BHUPEN BASUMATARY 59 67

68 5221039 21298 SWAGATA SARMA 59 68

69 3624049 22047 RANJANA PEGU 59 69

70 3221245 23027 MONSUM HATIKAKOTY 59 70

71 3122025 21692 PURABI RAY 59 71

72 3212005 10099 DHRITISHMITA  BARUAH 59 72

73 3121100 22270 NASHIM HUSSAIN 59 73

74 5221013 21603 SIMANTA KHATANIAR 59 74

75 5421002 21507 PIJUSH DEKA 58 75

76 5223088 21652 AMARJEET PRASAD 58 76

77 3621062 22946 PRERONA BHUYAN 58 77

78 11434006 22935 NEKEE CHAND BORO 58 78

79 5121026 20745 SAHIL AHMED 58 79

80 5211093 22450 DIVYA SAKSHI 58 80

81 3324022 21944 PRANAB BORO 58 81

82 5123033 22296 ATAL MANDAL 58 82

83 5331016 21467 MRINAL THAKURIA 57 83

84 3212186 21783 PANKAJ SAH 57 84

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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85 5224015 21653 NIHAR JYOTI BORO 57 85

86 3221029 21676 DIPAM KAKATI 57 86

87 5621011 20138 SUBHA DEEP DEY 57 87

88 12521005 21148 ASHIK HUSSAIN 57 88

89 5211019 20045 PALLAB SARMA 57 89

90 3221178 21930 NILAM JYOTI SHARMA 56 90

91 3221128 20176 SIMANTA HAZARIKA 56 91

92 5221028 20489 HIRAK JYOTI CHOUDHURY 56 92

93 3212183 21892 KRITARTHA LASKAR 56 93

94 3433016 20100 KULADEEP TALUKDAR 56 94

95 5121044 20959 HIMANGSHU KALITA 56 95

96 5222082 22010 RAUNAK GIRI 56 96

97 5321013 20823 JYOTISHMAN DAS 56 97

98 11214026 22095 TANMOYEE BRAHMA 56 98

99 12224006 21377 PANGRI RONGPHAR 56 99

100 12534003 22400 ROSE GOYARI 56 100

101 3223034 21572 ROHAN ANAND KASHYAP 56 101

102 5621009 20204 NISHIT BHARDWAJ 56 102

103 12624007 22267 MANASH PRATIM TAID 55 103

104 3221021 21649 ABHISHEK JHA 55 104

105 3521030 22859 DEBDEEP DEBNATH 55 105

106 5133025 20865 ABHRANGSHU DAS 55 106

107 5211100 22723 IMAN KALITA 55 107

108 5221125 22966 DEBAJEET SARMA 55 108

109 3222067 21208 PRIYANGSHU DEKA 55 109

110 5221058 20173 HRITIK DAS 55 110

111 5222080 22214 SUBHASISH SAIKIA 55 111

112 5222047 20730 PRIYANKA NATH 55 112

113 3134102 22057 KHWNASAT NARZARY 55 113

114 5221008 21731 HRISHIKESH RANJAN NATH 55 114

115 5221045 20919 HIMANSHU KALITA 55 115

116 3211232 22912 GOBINDA DEKA 54 116

117 3223211 22600 RUPAK DAS 54 117

118 3221242 23036 SAIKEE DAS 54 118

119 11334006 22814 RAJESH GOYARI 54 119

120 5622004 20577 JYOTISHMAN GOGOI 54 120

121 3331025 21474 SWAPNANIL DAS 54 121

122 3113124 23005 KAJAL RAWAT 54 122

123 3434019 22306 HITESH BASUMATARY 54 123

124 3411020 21200 MANASHJYOTI KHATANIAR 54 124

125 5113018 20606 ABHIJIT RAY 54 125

126 5221057 20177 ASISH RAHMAN 54 126

127 5221122 22793 ASHIS DEB 54 127

128 3622048 22096 GYANKALYAN CHETIA 54 128

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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129 11221034 21965 RAISHA MASNAVI ZAHID 54 129

130 3221132 20007 ANUSUYA GHATAK 54 130

131 5221010 21728 MAHARSHI SARMA 54 131

132 5524002 21829 MONISHA DEVI 54 132

133 3221107 20597 LIZA DEKA 54 133

134 3222225 20241 SURAJIT KUMAR 54 134

135 5621022 22528 AMRIT CHAKROVORTY 54 135

136 3234009 20063 SHIVAM BASUMATARY 53 136

137 3221157 22187 ADISH KEERIN 53 137

138 11423001 21599 DHRITIMA DAS 53 138

139 3622035 20181 SANGKALPA GOGOI 53 139

140 3134095 22341 BISOMBI BASUMATARY 53 140

141 12221032 21621 NISHANTA KAKATI 53 141

142 3232077 21038 HRISHIKESH DAS 53 142

143 3212061 20156 ANANYA NATH 53 143

144 5222089 22520 ARNAB JYOTI BORAH 53 144

145 3112071 21878 KANGKANA BARMAN 53 145

146 11324005 22380 MONODEEP BASUMATARY 53 146

147 3621007 21688 SUDARSHAN BHUYAN 53 147

148 5221027 20476 KALYAN DEKA 53 148

149 3221002 21639 ANGELA GOSWAMI 53 149

150 3421010 20979 TRISHINA DEKA 52 150

151 3221246 23015 WASIM AHMED 52 151

152 5211071 22474 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 52 152

153 3212169 22067 SMITESH DUTTA 52 153

154 5221030 20604 SWARNENDU GUPTA 52 154

155 3221024 21699 DEBASISH PARASHAR 52 155

156 3134113 10401 PULAK JYOTI NARZARY 52 156

157 11434002 20244 BILIPHANG RAMCHIARY 52 157

158 3624020 20891 MIGAM DANG 52 158

159 11211025 22329 JANMANI BARMAN 52 159

160 3224076 21005 SAMIRAN SONOWAL 52 160

161 3621045 21893 KUMARI SUBHANGI 52 161

162 3222160 22127 KUKIL BURAGOHAIN 51 162

163 3221235 22956 PARAG JYOTI KALITA 51 163

164 11124004 20048 PRASANTA KUMAR DEURI 51 164

165 12223007 21216 NISHA DAS 51 165

166 3521022 21956 KARABI DAS 51 166

167 5221026 20462 PRATIK BARKATAKI 51 167

168 5222016 21517 MANJIT SINGHA 51 168

169 3212202 22587 BARASHA RANI DAS 51 169

170 3534031 10430 ANGELEEZA  MUCHAHARY 51 170

171 3122024 20521 PUBALI GOGOI 51 171

172 3221170 22046 HRITURAJ SHARMA 51 172

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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173 5332005 21218 DUKE NATH 51 173

174 3221063 21243 YOUSUF SAHIN 51 174

175 3221223 22840 RIPAN DEKA 51 175

176 5121031 22282 TAUFIQUR MANDAL 51 176

177 3222007 21824 RAJESH CHOUDHURY 51 177

178 3222227 22825 SUBHASISH DAS 51 178

179 3221158 22195 MONIDEEPA DEY 51 179

180 3224116 20403 HAGE GYATI 51 180

181 5222002 21641 PULAK NATH 51 181

182 12234049 22960 RAJ SARANIA 51 182

183 3134057 20449 MANOJ WARY 51 183

184 3221190 22493 SUMITA BAISHYA 51 184

185 11421005 22670 ASHANUL HOQUE 50 185

186 3434030 23023 BWDWR RAMCHIARY 50 186

187 3122044 20869 SOUVIK MODAK 50 187

188 5123007 21698 MANAS BARMAN 50 188

189 3231220 22882 RIZNAZ HUSSAIN 50 189

190 3134123 23038 MAITHAISRI BASUMATARY 50 190

191 3132008 10178 AMIT  BARMAN 50 191

192 3222052 21422 SAMUDRA KASHYAP 50 192

193 3132015 10172 RAHUL  MAHATO 50 193

194 3622010 21569 PORIKHIT DULAKASHARIA 50 194

195 5221123 22975 JASWANT OJAH 50 195

196 12221028 20568 ADITYA GOSWAMI 50 196

197 3612003 21785 BISWAJIT CHAMUAH 50 197

198 3221212 22713 RAKTIM DEKA 50 198

199 5234035 21367 NISHANT DAS 50 199

200 3223153 22251 MUNIL DAS 50 200

201 3221197 22563 SANCHITA PAUL 50 201

202 3221104 20653 RAHUL DUBEY 50 202

203 3132086 10256 SIDDHARTH  CHHETRY 50 203

204 5221038 21328 NEEL SAGAR KALITA 50 204

205 3211026 21687 DHRUBAJIT KASHYAP 50 205

206 3134090 10418 SAROJONI  BASUMATARY 50 206

207 3621042 22427 INJAMUL HASSAN KHAN 50 207

208 3421007 21074 AFRID AHMED 49 208

209 5422018 23028 SANUDRA KUMAR BARMAN 49 209

210 3111043 20871 AYUSH KUMAR 49 210

211 3224073 21154 DEBUT DOYAL KACHARI 49 211

212 5423017 22576 DEEPJYOTI DAS 49 212

213 3222056 21375 DEEPTON BORGOHAIN 49 213

214 3122107 21876 CHIRANJIT BARUAH 49 214

215 11621011 22288 NIHAL PRATIM SARMAH 49 215

216 3224180 21912 JARYUM DOLEY 49 216

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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217 3134080 10176 DHAIRJYAJEET  BASUMATARY 49 217

218 5622019 22566 SUNNY GOGOI 49 218

219 11221032 22610 MOIN CHOUDHURY 49 219

220 3211120 20303 KARISMITA DEKA 49 220

221 5334006 20978 ANSUMA MOCHAHARI 49 221

222 5121034 21076 ROHAN CHAKRABORTY 49 222

223 12434001 20854 PANCHAJIT NARZARY 49 223

224 3134002 10092 HUNGKHA GWRA BORGOYARY 49 224

225 11132021 10486 BHARGAV  BARMAN 49 225

226 3222177 21928 KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY 49 226

227 5223036 21366 ABHIK CHANDA 49 227

228 3221064 21239 ANAND SHARMA 49 228

229 3133016 10296 PRANAB  SARKAR 49 229

230 5421004 20756 SHAHANUR_SHAH AHMED 49 230

231 5222059 20148 RAJDEEP SINGHA 49 231

232 5221112 22728 YASHOBRAT SHARMA 49 232

233 3222135 22915 RISHI RAJ ROY 49 233

234 3621011 21541 PRAKASHYAB PODDAR 49 234

235 5134002 21596 IGNATIUS BASUMATARY 49 235

236 12212008 21111 AMIT KUMAR 49 236

237 3211102 20693 BIKKINA LASYA SIVANI 49 237

238 3133129 10444 ARISHMITA  BISWAS 49 238

239 3221121 20299 BIDISHA DEKA 49 239

240 3221115 20422 HARSH BHATTACHARJEE 48 240

241 3333004 20998 BIKI BARMAN 48 241

242 5622013 21815 SHANTANU KAUSHIK BHUYAN 48 242

243 3522016 10425 JASHMITA  NATH 48 243

244 3131034 21312 SUBHAJIT DHAR 48 244

245 12221048 22834 ABHINANDAN LAHKAR 48 245

246 5334008 20757 DHARMAJIT BARO 48 246

247 3221095 20776 TUHIN SHIKHAR GOSWAMI 48 247

248 3131033 21396 ADARSH SAHA 48 248

249 3134062 20243 JEBINA BASUMATARY 48 249

250 3422027 22855 PIKUSHREE BARMAN 48 250

251 3221058 21334 BIDDUT MAJUMDER 48 251

252 12223010 21062 SANGHITA DAS 48 252

253 3212201 22595 SANSKRITI BORA 48 253

254 11211040 21113 DHRITISMITA DAS 48 254

255 3434014 20557 RANSAI BORO 48 255

256 5131022 20796 PRIYANKA BISWAS 48 256

257 5224095 22624 JITUL TERON 48 257

258 3533007 20684 SATYAJIT SUTRADHAR 48 258

259 5334010 21766 JIMSTIN BAGLARY 48 259

260 3221250 22271 TONUJ PRITAM DEKA 48 260

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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261 5222120 20751 RAJDEEP BORAH 48 261

262 3624025 20666 PARTHA PROTIM KACHARI 47 262

263 3134130 10465 SUDEM  BASUMATARY 47 263

264 12221044 22663 MANASH PRATIM TALUKDAR 47 264

265 11212006 21580 BITUPAN KONWAR` 47 265

266 12213004 21789 JUPITARA DAS 47 266

267 3134055 20265 SWARJILA BASUMATARY 47 267

268 5222021 20240 ABHINAB BORUAH 47 268

269 3521020 22038 MOJAMIL HUSSAIN 47 269

270 3213106 20487 KALPA KASHYAP DAS 47 270

271 3132047 20786 NEEHA ROY 47 271

272 5211069 22487 ARIFUL ISLAM 47 272

273 11622008 20419 LAKSHYA PROTIM MORAN 47 273

274 3221065 21123 BIPASHA CHAMUAH 47 274

275 12222015 20804 RICHA GOGOI 47 275

276 3221130 20084 ADARSH DOWARAH 47 276

277 5221087 21781 TARIK ANOWAR 47 277

278 5134009 21480 SUSMITA MUSHAHARY 47 278

279 3122105 21672 PARAMARTHA GHOSH 47 279

280 3211187 21759 BITTU MISHRA 47 280

281 3422022 22340 ANJAN SALOI 47 281

282 3224122 20294 MONOROMA HAJONG 47 282

283 3622023 20746 BIDISHA GOGOI 47 283

284 5211128 20596 RITTIKA TALUKDAR 47 284

285 3212229 22818 KASTURI SIKHA NATH 47 285

286 3132114 10093 HEENA  PANCHAKOTI 47 286

287 3624005 21735 RAVISHANKAR PEGU 47 287

288 3233199 22589 OLYSMITA CHOUDHURY 47 288

289 3224134 22950 G P RAHUL DEORI 47 289

290 5221074 22406 VIVEK SHARMA 47 290

291 5622021 20469 PARMITA SAIKIA 47 291

292 5421012 20589 SAURABH DAS 46 292

293 3122021 21854 ANKUR CHOUDHURY 46 293

294 3222203 22588 SANUTA CHHETRI 46 294

295 5222126 22989 SUBHADEEP PAUL 46 295

296 3131012 10179 RASHMI  DAS 46 296

297 3521003 20231 PIYANUJ ALAMMAN 46 297

298 11134009 20690 NIRBANJYOTI BRAHMA 46 298

299 11331001 21586 BIBHU BHUSHAN SARMAH 46 299

300 3221028 21677 HASAN SHARIF KHAN 46 300

301 3223217 22801 PARTHAPRATIM BAISHYA 46 301

302 3214081 20686 RITURAJ DEURI 46 302

303 3134010 10017 TULUNGA  BRAHMA 46 303

304 5221090 20012 SUNBAR ALI 46 304

CANDIDATE NAME

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)
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305 3212176 21963 SIDHARTHA GOGOI 46 305

306 11111006 20120 PRAGATI KUMARI KUMARI 46 306

307 3221222 22822 BHARGAV SHARMA 46 307

308 5421009 22318 PIYUSH SARMA 46 308

309 12134009 20268 JUGAMI BRAHMA 46 309

310 11622001 21475 NIKITA HAZARIKA 46 310

311 3221156 22209 AMBALIKA BHARADWAJ 46 311

312 11211035 22744 SOHAIL JAHAN ABEDIN 46 312

313 3324002 21747 ROSHAN DAIMARY 46 313

314 3622044 22423 NIBIR DUTTA 46 314

315 3223234 22961 JHINTU BISWAS 45 315

316 3212004 21009 CHUNMUN SAH 45 316

317 5223067 20595 DEBABRATA DAS 45 317

318 3221109 20570 BISWENDU DEKA 45 318

319 3221084 20889 KALPAJEET BORUAH 45 319

320 3221189 22517 SHIVAM KUMAR BANIK 45 320

321 3211090 20498 RINKU PANDEY 45 321

322 11431004 21790 MITU TAMULI 45 322

323 12221050 23013 MADHURJYA BARUAH 45 323

324 3334009 20401 RIKIMANI RABHA 45 324

325 5222092 22666 JYOTIRMOY NATH 45 325

326 11221007 21368 BHASKAR JYOTI BAISHYA 45 326

327 3212074 21082 DIMPLE DAKUAH 45 327

328 3334016 20005 CHUDEMSA BRAHMA 45 328

329 3332024 22500 ROSHAN KHAREL 45 329

330 3334017 20627 BAKNAI BASUMATARY 45 330

331 5121045 20652 TANMAY PAUL 45 331

332 3134091 10236 ANJALU KHUNGUR BARO 45 332

333 11131003 20055 DEEP PAUL 45 333

334 5332011 20920 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 45 334

335 3421018 21323 FARDIK AHMED 45 335

336 3224196 22640 SAMIRAN RABHA 45 336

337 3221193 22556 JASMIN BEGUM 45 337

338 3221001 10174 RAKHI  KALITA 45 338

339 3124115 22798 DITIMA BASUMATARY 45 339

340 12622005 20259 RAJ DEBNATH 45 340

341 5223086 20991 NONGMAITHEM RITHVI SINGH 45 341

342 3134087 10209 PUSPANJALI  NARZARY 44 342

343 3211237 22948 SANATAN KUMAR 44 343

344 3222209 22135 ABHIJIT NATH 44 344

345 3224144 22369 JUGMOHAN PANGING 44 345

346 5222106 22145 RISHAV KAKATI 44 346

347 11331002 20274 CHAMAN UPADHYAYA 44 347

348 3221171 22044 MEHMUD HASAN MASUM 44 348

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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349 3134006 10011 BIKASH  BASUMATARY 44 349

350 3331023 22118 AMLAN JYOTI SARMAH 44 350

351 3622060 22804 BIDIPTA SAIKIA 44 351

352 3211051 21419 ASHIF RAJA CHOUDHURY 44 352

353 12234009 21080 PRINCE BORO 44 353

354 3223059 21310 NILAMJIT KOUR 44 354

355 3221164 22141 RAHUL KALITA 44 355

356 5131003 10197 JISHNU  BAYAN 44 356

357 11221039 20968 ANANYA TALUKDAR 44 357

358 3134050 20674 ZICORAJ BRAHMA 44 358

359 3421021 21994 CHINMOY KAKATI 44 359

360 11221019 20726 TONISHA TALUKDAR 44 360

361 3134111 22104 SONIA BASUMATARY 44 361

362 3534012 10262 PANU  OWARY 44 362

363 5134028 10242 PREITY  BASUMATARY 44 363

364 11214023 22477 CHITRA RANJAN PEGU 44 364

365 5324002 20290 BILIPHANG BASUMATARY 44 365

366 5222009 21729 GARIYASH KUMAR DAS 44 366

367 5221042 20963 ASHUTOSH GOSWAMI 44 367

368 3221181 21900 ARNAB BAISHYA 43 368

369 11221022 22508 ASIK HUSSAIN 43 369

370 5134021 20801 JEFFRAJ DAIMARY 43 370

371 3221010 21803 PARTHA PRATIM BARMAN 43 371

372 3221032 21590 DHANJIT SARMA 43 372

373 3211062 21264 RIKKIRAJ HAZARIKA 43 373

374 12223019 20317 DIPAN BAISHYA 43 374

375 3224075 21069 FRANCE BODO 43 375

376 11621009 20383 ANUBRATA BORDOLOI 43 376

377 3612022 20797 PORAG SENSWA 43 377

378 3222037 21063 MANASH PRATIM DEKA 43 378

379 12123024 23030 RANJAN KUMAR SUTRADHAR 43 379

380 3222006 21828 DARSHAN THAKURIA 43 380

381 5134040 22807 SONALI BASUMATARY 43 381

382 3221118 20364 PRECHITA GOSWAMI 43 382

383 5221115 22377 BHARGAB DAS 43 383

384 3212127 20226 AVIJIT KUMAR RAI 43 384

385 12534002 21460 SUMITRA BRAHMA 43 385

386 3122001 10056 SAYANTAN  DEBNATH 43 386

387 3623029 20409 RAJASHREE DAS 43 387

388 3524023 21920 ALESSANDRO SYIEMLIEH 43 388

389 3131005 10016 MRITUNJOY  BISWAS 43 389

390 5134041 22326 GEDEMA MACHAHARY 43 390

391 3122110 21630 HIRAK JYOTI RAY 43 391

392 5134001 10192 MIJINK  GAYARY 43 392

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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393 3222046 21453 SAURAV JYOTI BORA 43 393

394 3221213 22660 JAYANA SARMA 43 394

395 3221224 22838 KAUSTABHJYOTI BAISHYA 43 395

396 3534001 10194 TENJING  BRAHMA 42 396

397 3622039 22488 NAVNIT GOGOI 42 397

398 3332026 21054 GAGAN NEPAL 42 398

399 3314001 21794 RAHUL KINO 42 399

400 5211072 22465 SOUMIK DUTTA 42 400

401 12624008 22249 LAKHINANDAN REGON 42 401

402 3221215 22750 FARNAZ AHMED 42 402

403 3621047 21632 SUBHAM MAZUMDER 42 403

404 3211241 23046 CHINMOY THAKURIA 42 404

405 12423004 22431 AMIT TALUKDAR 42 405

406 3221089 20841 BEDANTA KUMAR TALUKDAR 42 406

407 3434004 21486 HAJWMA MUSHAHARY 42 407

408 3134041 20981 BHUPEN NARZARY 42 408

409 5332009 21115 MADHUJYA PRATIM NATH 42 409

410 12121022 22399 DHRITIMAN DAS 42 410

411 5624012 22039 BHASKAR KULI 42 411

412 3214126 20219 ROSE DEORI 42 412

413 5134008 21534 HAPPILY BRAHMA 42 413

414 3221098 20178 BHARBEE BORA 42 414

415 3224036 21579 DAISY BASUMATARY 42 415

416 3221149 22309 ABINASH BORAH 42 416

417 5134037 10412 MARSHAL  BASUMATARY 42 417

418 5334014 22766 VIVA NARZARY 42 418

419 12622003 20309 PRIYAKHI BORAH 42 419

420 3211119 20328 ISHAN SINHA 42 420

421 3432012 20881 KARTIK RAJBONGSHI 42 421

422 3624019 20895 MON PRATIM MECH 42 422

423 5221051 21297 SHRISTI RASAILY 42 423

424 3131042 20905 SHAHANOWAZ HUSSAIN 42 424

425 3421026 22770 GITAM PATHAK 42 425

426 12332003 21577 MONALISHA CHETRY 42 426

427 3221159 22149 SHAHINA BANO CHOUDHURY 42 427

428 3222019 21506 GAUTAM DAS 42 428

429 5221104 22783 DIVYODEEP CHOWDHURY 42 429

430 3134104 10434 KALITH  BORGOYARY 41 430

431 5132039 22669 JOYDEV SAHA 41 431

432 12222005 21442 KAUSHIK DUTTA 41 432

433 3211100 20540 MADHURJYA KAUSHIK GOSWAMI 41 433

434 3134128 10445 KUNAL  BRAHMA 41 434

435 12532007 20298 PARAG KR. RAY 41 435

436 3134077 10040 KRISHNA  BASUMATARY 41 436

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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437 3211111 20499 DHITASHREE KASHYAP 41 437

438 3421025 22716 DHIMAN KALITA 41 438

439 12221043 21011 JUGANTOR BORDOLOI 41 439

440 3134084 10037 JARIMIN  NARZARY 41 440

441 3134125 22024 JYOTI BRAHMA 41 441

442 5334007 20838 NIPOLION BAGLARY 41 442

443 3624036 20050 ABHIJIT DEORI 41 443

444 3222226 22802 ANUP KONWAR 41 444

445 3221228 22788 ASHIQUL HAQUE 41 445

446 3132007 10002 JINTU DAIMARY ROY 41 446

447 5134017 20619 MAOPHUNG LU LAHARY 41 447

448 3131121 10436 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 41 448

449 5134019 20615 RAJESH ROY BASUMATARY 41 449

450 3114061 20402 JWMWI SHREE BRAHMA 41 450

451 3534018 10274 JWNGSAT  BASUMATARY 41 451

452 5134004 10090 SHANTANU  BASUMATARY 41 452

453 5221004 10100 AKASHDEEP  BARUAH 41 453

454 3222053 21421 PANCHANAN SAIKIA 41 454

455 12212011 20976 ANUPAMA RANI 40 455

456 3331027 22533 RUPAM DUTTA 40 456

457 3431017 20161 SHAHIDUL AHMED 40 457

458 3612033 20312 GUNONJIT MOUT 40 458

459 3622009 21581 RUPAM BORUAH 40 459

460 12113007 20365 NAINA KUMARI 40 460

461 3332019 22459 BISHNUPRIYA BORAH 40 461

462 3122054 20556 MONALISHA DUTTA 40 462

463 3134085 10048 JULINA  MAHILARY 40 463

464 5221063 20143 IZAZ UDDIN AHMED 40 464

465 3334010 20390 DIJIT BASUMATARY 40 465

466 3121070 20071 KULENDU CHAKRABORTY 40 466

467 3334018 22484 PRIJUT DAIMARI 40 467

468 3222151 22290 MANAB JYOTI NEOG 40 468

469 3134094 22411 BRANDON BASUMATARY 40 469

470 3134058 20326 RUBUNG SWARGIARY 40 470

471 5134013 20344 TULUNGA MUCHAHARY 40 471

472 5134046 10133 DANSWRANG DAIMARY 40 472

473 3222041 21481 JUGAL DUTTA 40 473

474 3534027 22718 LUCID BASUMATARY 40 474

475 12224021 20276 KHUSBOO THENGAL 40 475

476 3221114 20428 ATREYEE SANDILYA SARMA 40 476

477 3132019 10052 SIMANTA  DEBNATH 40 477

478 3132078 10094 ABHINAB  DEBNATH 40 478

479 3221140 22480 MEGHNA CHOUDHURY 40 479

480 3134014 10187 KENIT  MAHILARY 40 480

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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481 3221152 22182 SHEKHAR CHALIHA 40 481

482 3221179 21914 NIPOM JYOTI BARMAN 40 482

483 3112116 22571 CHANDAN THAKUR 39 483

484 5234050 20602 ALBERT SARANIA 39 484

485 3222154 22219 BIKASH KATAKI 39 485

486 12134011 20070 HAREKRISHNA BRAHMA 39 486

487 3212252 22510 TONMOY SAIKIA 39 487

488 3132127 10428 SUBHAM  BARUA 39 488

489 11124005 20079 DEBABRATA RABHA 39 489

490 3421011 20969 TOUFIC AHMED 39 490

491 3421005 21399 UDDIPANA MENA 39 491

492 3531005 21331 KHAIRUL AHMED 39 492

493 3134081 10072 DERHASHAT  NARZARY 39 493

494 3331006 20903 KUNAL UPADHYAYA 39 494

495 5334012 22562 AMAN BORO 39 495

496 3134122 10435 PRABAL  NARZARY 39 496

497 3222238 22086 KRITARTHA DAS 39 497

498 11223041 20816 GARGI BAISHYA 39 498

499 5623014 21888 LAKHYAJYOTI DAS 39 499

500 3223117 20386 NANDAN MAZUMDAR 39 500

501 3233210 20791 BIJIT DAS 39 501

502 5211024 20324 AMIT KUMAR 39 502

503 3221078 20957 PUJA DEVI 39 503

504 3212173 22028 DIPSHIKHA BARMAN 39 504

505 5211066 22509 SUBHRAJIT CHAKRABORTY 39 505

506 3222233 22803 SAGAR DAS 39 506

507 3434006 20932 ANIMEGH SARANIA 39 507

508 5121016 20598 SUBHRANIL SARKAR 39 508

509 3222060 21305 ANAMIKA RAY 39 509

510 3622012 21252 PRAPTI GOGOI 38 510

511 3134052 20617 SANTANU BORO 38 511

512 3131039 21034 ABDUL ALIM SK 38 512

513 3332014 20264 BISHAL KUMAR DEKA 38 513

514 12234035 22211 MANJITA BORO 38 514

515 3223188 22499 NIKU MONI DAS 38 515

516 5133030 10260 DHANANJAY  SHAW 38 516

517 3224070 21184 SANTONU PEGU 38 517

518 3211035 21570 RAHUL HAZARIKA 38 518

519 3533006 20859 ISWANI MALLICK 38 519

520 3124072 21880 PARMESWAR BASUMATARY 38 520

521 11221038 21324 SYED ZAFIRUL HAQUE 38 521

522 3221039 21500 RASHMIL AHMED 38 522

523 11122002 21531 PROBIR PAUL 38 523

524 3112032 21427 HINTU KUMAR RAY 38 524

CANDIDATE NAME

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)
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525 3332008 20728 JYOTISHMA MEDHI 38 525

526 3134017 10162 DERHASAD  BASUMATARY 38 526

527 11221036 22648 DIMPAL BARMAN 38 527

528 3221168 22074 RISHIRAJ KALITA 38 528

529 3211195 22645 SWAPNIL KAUSHIK BORAH 38 529

530 5221101 22686 ABHIJIT KALITA 37 530

531 3211243 23043 KAMALJIT SARMA 37 531

532 3111048 20698 ANURAG KASHYAP 37 532

533 3222027 21678 MRINMOY BORPATRA GOHAIN 37 533

534 3622040 22483 SUBRAT GOGOI 37 534

535 3212207 22473 BHAIRAB KALITA 37 535

536 3222167 22075 KABITA KUMARI 37 536

537 3222071 21166 GITARTHA DAS 37 537

538 3134036 21248 STEVE MUSHAHARY 37 538

539 12131008 20611 ARIFUL HOQUE MONDAL 37 539

540 11134022 21296 STEADY BRAHMA 37 540

541 5134010 21429 DILJIT BASUMATARY 37 541

542 5122005 21882 ABHIRUP PAUL 37 542

543 5121023 20784 DEEPAYAN GHATAK 37 543

544 3223091 20808 NAYAN  JYOTI DAS 37 544

545 3334007 20852 JUBIN KACHARI 37 545

546 3134051 10432 VELENTINA  BASUMATARY 37 546

547 3134018 10168 GEETA  BASUMATARY 37 547

548 5422001 21637 BHUPALI TALUKDAR 37 548

549 5234073 22441 NISHANTA SARANIA 37 549

550 11221001 21533 NABANITA KALITA 37 550

551 3222082 20940 ASHIS DUTTA 37 551

552 3521009 20327 WASIM AKRAM 37 552

553 3224012 21508 SUSHMA BRAHMA 37 553

554 3332003 21502 TERESHA DEVI 37 554

555 11534001 20896 RAFWT BASUMATARY 37 555

556 3122035 21291 HIRAK JYOTI RAY PRODHANI 36 556

557 12624010 21889 GITANJALI SONOWAL 36 557

558 3221131 20065 ANUJ TIWARI 36 558

559 3534013 10265 RAJA  BRAHMA 36 559

560 12221030 10196 PRITISMITA  KALITA 36 560

561 5431006 21909 NABAJYOTI KALITA 36 561

562 3221011 21801 REESHAV KRISHNATRAYYA 36 562

563 3134011 10001 GREEN VARDHAN BRAHMA 36 563

564 3624031 20404 DIBYAJYOTI DEORI 36 564

565 3434024 22598 LEENA KHERKATARY 36 565

566 3624030 20406 BISWAMIMON DEORI 36 566

567 12234038 22107 UTTAM CHOUDHURY 36 567

568 5222055 20197 SANDIPONI TASHA 36 568

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)
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569 3121083 10284 NILIMA  KHAN 36 569

570 12114014 21061 KUSHAL BASUMATARY 36 570

571 3121003 10081 SALMA  AHMED 36 571

572 11111012 21316 UTPREKSHA KUMARI 36 572

573 3212150 22196 MANASH PRATIM BHARALI 35 573

574 3511015 10282 SAHINA  PARVEEN 35 574

575 3421001 21797 SAURAV SARMA 35 575

576 3222038 21527 DEBABROT BORA 35 576

577 3134059 20260 FRANCIS BASUMATARY 35 577

578 3114037 21176 PRIYANKA MUNDA 35 578

579 3334013 20380 MITHISAR NARZARI 35 579

580 3134074 10026 DEEPALI  BORGAYARY 35 580

581 5434005 10239 PRITY  DAIMARY 35 581

582 12214031 22163 HIRANYA JOTI BORO 35 582

583 3221129 20135 SUZZAD UDDIN AHMED 35 583

584 11211030 22568 CHIMI PATHAK 35 584

585 3534026 22684 KABITA GOYARI 35 585

586 11134007 20472 MARAMI BARO 34 586

587 3234013 21791 PHANIBHUSON PEGU 34 587

588 12222025 20813 DIPANKAR MEDHI 34 588

589 3534010 10263 JWNGSAT  NARZARY 34 589

590 3512028 20624 RESHI NATH 34 590

591 12134018 10036 TULUSI  BASUMATARY 34 591

592 3221230 22812 ANIMESH CHAUHAN 34 592

593 11222029 22626 PALLAVI THAKURI 34 593

594 3112088 10241 SAURAV  SINHA 34 594

595 5224064 21896 JOBA PEGU 34 595

596 12132003 21194 INDRAJIT ROY 34 596

597 5622016 22335 NIHAL KUMAR HAZARIKA 34 597

598 12334007 20387 ALDRIN BORO 34 598

599 3212185 21865 BASU BARUAH 34 599

600 11221028 22641 RAJ BAISHYA 34 600

601 3222240 23050 PRABAL TALUKDAR 34 601

602 3134131 10460 URKHAO BASUMATARY 33 602

603 3134076 10029 PRANJIT  BORO 33 603

604 3122101 22241 ARJUN BARMAN 33 604

605 3112023 21646 SUNNY KUMAR 33 605

606 3221251 22942 BHARUSH BARUAH 33 606

607 3622041 22481 PRABAL JYOTI HAZARIKA 33 607

608 3533008 20514 ARUP BISWAS 33 608

609 3221094 20443 RASHIDUL ISLAM 33 609

610 3334021 22301 SANAMDEEP DAIMARI 33 610

611 3133126 10431 KAILYAN  DAS 33 611

612 3134063 20336 PRIYANKA BASUMATARY 33 612

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)
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613 11434003 20625 ARPANA RAMCHIARY 33 613

614 3111066 20199 DIVYANSHU RAJ 33 614

615 3222248 22932 RIDIP BORTAMULY 33 615

616 5221075 22161 BIKASH KALITA 33 616

617 12223001 21582 MERIT DAS 33 617

618 3134082 10279 PARISHA  DAIMARY 33 618

619 3231123 20285 DIPANKAR KALITA 33 619

620 3221016 21772 RITURAJ DAS 32 620

621 5222017 21498 JYOTI RANJAN KURMI 32 621

622 3134027 21568 NEEKI BASUMATARY 32 622

623 3233092 20788 ANKUR HALOI 32 623

624 5134012 20293 SAGAR NARZARY 32 624

625 5222116 22849 PRANAMI BURAGOHAIN 32 625

626 5213084 22071 KRISHNA BANIA 31 626

627 11214013 20128 RIMI MAHILARY 31 627

628 11534002 22190 BANJAIGRA MUCHAHARY 31 628

629 12214022 21363 TABA TETI 31 629

630 3421008 21068 ASHIF IKBAL HUSSAIN 31 630

631 3111040 21012 PRATYUSH KUMAR 31 631

632 3431002 21664 PRAYASHI KALITA 31 632

633 3122060 20431 ANAMIKA RAY 31 633

634 3622043 22429 PARTHA PROTIM GOGOI 31 634

635 3134075 10218 BILLION  BASUMATARY 31 635

636 5624003 21423 BREEZ DOLEY 30 636

637 3131046 20798 SAIDUL ISLAM SHEIKH 30 637

638 3134009 10034 DASARATH  BASUMATARY 30 638

639 3434028 22953 DIBYA RANI BORO 30 639

640 3221125 20270 JINTI KAKATI 30 640

641 11134017 22489 NANDITA NARZARY 30 641

642 3113120 10437 BARNALI  BARMAN 30 642

643 5222062 20019 DEBOSHREE LAISHRAM 30 643

644 12222036 22160 DRISTI PRIYADARSHINI NATH 30 644

645 3221068 21195 PRABALJYOTI SINHA 30 645

646 3131045 20802 AMINUR HUSSAIN 29 646

647 3134004 10033 PRABIN  NARZARY 29 647

648 3232113 20325 BIRAJ DAS 29 648

649 3124029 21503 ABINASH RABHA 29 649

650 3334012 20388 PRINCE PREACHER DAIMARY 29 650

651 5234108 22877 BIRSWN BASUMATARY 29 651

652 12134005 21078 PRANJAL KUMAR BARO 29 652

653 3622038 22501 JOY PRAKASH GOGOI 29 653

654 3534017 10275 DAIMA  BRAHMA 29 654

655 3234175 21997 JISHNU NARZARY 29 655

656 5224012 21617 BHANNU BATHARI 29 656

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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657 11222002 20214 NIHARIKA DAS 29 657

658 12624011 21890 SUSHMITA BASUMATARY 28 658

659 3121013 10032 RISHI RAJ SHARMA 28 659

660 3124119 10485 SHIKHARJYOTI  BASUMATARY 28 660

661 12221014 20857 SULTANA BEGUM 28 661

662 5134024 20623 PASCAL BASUMATARY 28 662

663 5421010 22220 NIHARIKA SARMA 28 663

664 3534011 10261 DENGKHW RANI BASUMATARY 28 664

665 3212030 21671 TINKU NATH 28 665

666 3134031 20910 BIBEK SWARGIARY 28 666

667 12334004 21211 JAMUNA BASUMATARY 28 667

668 12622001 21690 TULIKA MOHAN 28 668

669 11531003 22564 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 27 669

670 3534002 20311 BIDISHA BASUMATARY 27 670

671 11122019 20051 SANKARKISHOR BURAGOHAIN 26 671

672 5212011 21724 JINTI NATH 26 672

673 3134020 10005 KANISH  BRAHMA 25 673

674 5134029 10259 RINGKO  GOYARY 25 674

675 5134038 10161 RAJIBSING  BARO 24 675

676 12212023 20975 KAJAL KUMARI 24 676

677 3134049 20697 BHISMA UZIR 24 677

678 12121020 21116 GITASHREE SARASWATI 24 678

679 11221021 21615 RIDIP BARUAH 23 679

680 3332028 23016 SUNANDA BARMAN 22 680

681 3222086 20821 DIPIKA ROY 22 681

682 11224037 22767 JAHNABI DEKA 20 682

683 3132064 20297 MEGHA SAHA 20 683

684 11214014 20132 ZIMI MAHILARY 19 684

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)

CANDIDATE NAME
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1 5512003 22052 ARINDOM DUTTA 71 8 1

2 3211103 20677 SAMARTH SINHA 65 21 2

3 5111014 20066 ASHLESHA HOTA 65 23 3

4 3211055 21410 RAJ BALLAV DEKA 65 24 4

5 5611008 20687 PRETAM CHANDRA 65 27 5

6 5212096 22623 NIHAR JYOTI NATH 63 38 6

7 3612061 22817 RAJDEEP GOGOI 62 41 7

8 3211022 21720 BORNIL TAMULI 61 52 8

9 3212005 10099 DHRITISHMITA  BARUAH 59 72 9

10 5211093 22450 DIVYA SAKSHI 58 80 10

11 3212186 21783 PANKAJ SAH 57 84 11

12 5211019 20045 PALLAB SARMA 57 89 12

13 3212183 21892 KRITARTHA LASKAR 56 93 13

Sl. No. Roll NumberForm Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank AI-OBC Rank

1 5512003 22052 ARINDOM DUTTA 71 8 1 1

2 5212096 22623 NIHAR JYOTI NATH 63 38 6 2

3 3612061 22817 RAJDEEP GOGOI 62 41 7 3

4 3212005 10099 DHRITISHMITA  BARUAH 59 72 9 4

5 3212186 21783 PANKAJ SAH 57 84 11 5

6 3212183 21892 KRITARTHA LASKAR 56 93 13 6

7 3212061 20156 ANANYA NATH 53 143 20 7

Sl. No. Roll NumberForm Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank AI-SC Rank

1 3113124 23005 KAJAL RAWAT 54 122 17 1

2 5113018 20606 ABHIJIT RAY 54 125 19 2

3 12213004 21789 JUPITARA DAS 47 266 35 3

4 3213106 20487 KALPA KASHYAP DAS 47 270 36 4

Sl. No. Roll NumberForm Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank AI-ST Rank

1 11214026 22095 TANMOYEE BRAHMA 56 98 14 1

2 3214081 20686 RITURAJ DEURI 46 302 41 2

Sl. No. Roll NumberForm Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank

1 11214026 22095 TANMOYEE BRAHMA 56 98 14

2 5211100 22723 IMAN KALITA 55 107 15

3 3211232 22912 GOBINDA DEKA 54 116 16

4 3411020 21200 MANASHJYOTI KHATANIAR 54 124 18

5 5211071 22474 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 52 152 22

6 11211025 22329 JANMANI BARMAN 52 159 24

7 3211026 21687 DHRUBAJIT KASHYAP 50 205 27

8 3111043 20871 AYUSH KUMAR 49 210 28

OBC NCL- MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

SC- MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

ST- MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH PROGRAMME THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE 

EXAMINATION (CITDEE-2019) FOR ALL-INDIA REGION
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Sl. No. Roll NumberForm Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank

9 3211120 20303 KARISMITA DEKA 49 220 29

10 3211102 20693 BIKKINA LASYA SIVANI 49 237 31

11 11211040 21113 DHRITISMITA DAS 48 254 33

12 5211069 22487 ARIFUL ISLAM 47 272 37

13 3211187 21759 BITTU MISHRA 47 280 38

14 5211128 20596 RITTIKA TALUKDAR 47 284 39

15 11111006 20120 PRAGATI KUMARI KUMARI 46 306 43

16 11211035 22744 SOHAIL JAHAN ABEDIN 46 312 44

Sl. No. Roll Number Form Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank

17 3211090 20498 RINKU PANDEY 45 321 46

18 3211237 22948 SANATAN KUMAR 44 343 48

19 3211051 21419 ASHIF RAJA CHOUDHURY 44 352 49

20 3211062 21264 RIKKIRAJ HAZARIKA 43 373 51

21 5211072 22465 SOUMIK DUTTA 42 400 55

22 3211241 23046 CHINMOY THAKURIA 42 404 56

23 3211119 20328 ISHAN SINHA 42 420 58

24 3211100 20540 MADHURJYA KAUSHIK GOSWAMI 41 433 59

25 3211111 20499 DHITASHREE KASHYAP 41 437 60

26 5211024 20324 AMIT KUMAR 39 502 67

27 5211066 22509 SUBHRAJIT CHAKRABORTY 39 505 69

28 3211035 21570 RAHUL HAZARIKA 38 518 70

29 3211195 22645 SWAPNIL KAUSHIK BORAH 38 529 72

30 3211243 23043 KAMALJIT SARMA 37 531 73

31 3111048 20698 ANURAG KASHYAP 37 532 74

32 11111012 21316 UTPREKSHA KUMARI 36 572 77

33 3511015 10282 SAHINA  PARVEEN 35 574 79

34 11211030 22568 CHIMI PATHAK 35 584 82

35 3111066 20199 DIVYANSHU RAJ 33 614 87

36 3111040 21012 PRATYUSH KUMAR 31 631 91

Sl. No. Roll Number Form Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank AI-OBC Rank

1 3112071 21878 KANGKANA BARMAN 53 145 21 8

2 3212169 22067 SMITESH DUTTA 52 153 23 9

3 3212202 22587 BARASHA RANI DAS 51 169 25 10

4 3612003 21785 BISWAJIT CHAMUAH 50 197 26 11

5 12212008 21111 AMIT KUMAR 49 236 30 12

6 3212201 22595 SANSKRITI BORA 48 253 32 13

7 11212006 21580 BITUPAN KONWAR` 47 265 34 14

8 3212229 22818 KASTURI SIKHA NATH 47 285 40 15

9 3212176 21963 SIDHARTHA GOGOI 46 305 42 16

10 3212004 21009 CHUNMUN SAH 45 316 45 17

11 3212074 21082 DIMPLE DAKUAH 45 327 47 18

12 3612022 20797 PORAG SENSWA 43 377 52 19

13 3212127 20226 AVIJIT KUMAR RAI 43 384 53 20

14 12212011 20976 ANUPAMA RANI 40 455 62 21

15 3612033 20312 GUNONJIT MOUT 40 458 63 22

OBC NCL- WAIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)
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Sl. No. Roll Number Form Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank AI-OBC Rank

16 3112116 22571 CHANDAN THAKUR 39 483 65 23

17 3212252 22510 TONMOY SAIKIA 39 487 66 24

18 3212173 22028 DIPSHIKHA BARMAN 39 504 68 25

19 3112032 21427 HINTU KUMAR RAY 38 524 71 26

20 3212207 22473 BHAIRAB KALITA 37 535 75 27

21 3212150 22196 MANASH PRATIM BHARALI 35 573 78 28

22 3512028 20624 RESHI NATH 34 590 83 29

23 3112088 10241 SAURAV  SINHA 34 594 84 30

24 3212185 21865 BASU BARUAH 34 599 85 31

25 3112023 21646 SUNNY KUMAR 33 605 86 32

26 3212030 21671 TINKU NATH 28 665 93 33

27 5212011 21724 JINTI NATH 26 672 94 34

28 12212023 20975 KAJAL KUMARI 24 676 95 35

Sl. No. Roll Number Form Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank AI-SC Rank

1 12113007 20365 NAINA KUMARI 40 460 64 5

2 5213084 22071 KRISHNA BANIA 31 626 88 6

3 3113120 10437 BARNALI  BARMAN 30 642 92 7

Sl. No. Roll Number Form Number CANDIDATE NAME Score Overall Rank AI-Rank AI-ST Rank

1 11214023 22477 CHITRA RANJAN PEGU 44 364 50 3

2 3314001 21794 RAHUL KINO 42 399 54 4

3 3214126 20219 ROSE DEORI 42 412 57 5

4 3114061 20402 JWMWI SHREE BRAHMA 41 450 61 6

5 12114014 21061 KUSHAL BASUMATARY 36 570 76 7

6 3114037 21176 PRIYANKA MUNDA 35 578 80 8

7 12214031 22163 HIRANYA JOTI BORO 35 582 81 9

8 11214013 20128 RIMI MAHILARY 31 627 89 10

9 12214022 21363 TABA TETI 31 629 90 11

10 11214014 20132 ZIMI MAHILARY 19 684 96 12

SC- WAIT LIST (AI REGION)

ST- WAIT LIST (AI REGION)

OBC NCL- WAIT LIST (AI REGION)
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1 5221085 21548 HIRAKJYOTI BORAH 76 2 1

2 5221031 20357 BIBHASH RANJAN MAZUMDAR 75 3 2

3 3221221 22752 DEBAJIT SAHA 74 4 3

4 12221029 20083 YASHRAJ KASHYAP 74 5 4

5 5221103 22789 RIAJUL ISLAM MANDAL 74 6 5

6 5421015 22550 TONMAY TAMULI 73 7 6

7 5121035 22000 ARIF ALAM 70 9 7

8 5221110 22826 RITUPORNA BORA 69 11 8

9 5221078 22302 HRISHIKA SAHA 68 12 9

10 12221017 20425 JUNAID HUSSAIN 67 13 10

11 11221011 20029 DEEP SANTU PATHAK 67 14 11

12 5222099 22541 PARTHA PRATIM BEZBARUAH 67 15 12

13 11621012 22443 MRIDU PAWAN BORAH 66 16 13

14 3624018 21085 JEESA DEURI BHARALI 66 17 14

15 5421019 20186 RAJDEEP BARMAN 66 18 15

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank

NE-

Rank

NE OBC 

Rank

1 5222099 22541 PARTHA PRATIM BEZBARUAH 67 15 12 1

2 5622010 20166 REYA THAKUR 66 19 16 2

3 5222056 20190 KHUMBONGMAYUM DISHA DEVI 65 26 19 3

4 3222184 22352 GAURAV PAUL 64 29 21 4

5 3222112 20496 RASHMITA BORA 63 31 23 5

6 3222025 21689 MAN JYOTI DAS 63 35 25 6

7 3522025 22349 HRITHIK NANDI 63 37 27 7

8 5422014 22557 DEEP JYOTI RAJBONGSHI 63 39 28 8

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank

NE-

Rank

NE SC 

Rank

1 5623020 22157 NAYAN DAS 62 44 32 1

2 5423016 20832 SANJIB KUMAR MALAKAR 62 49 37 2

3 5223088 21652 AMARJEET PRASAD 58 76 58 3

4 5123033 22296 ATAL MANDAL 58 82 62 4

5 3223034 21572 ROHAN ANAND KASHYAP 56 101 74 5

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH PROGRAMME 

THROUGH CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITDEE-2019) FOR NE REGION

OBC NCL- MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

SC- MERIT LIST (NE REGION)
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Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank

NE-

Rank

NE ST 

Rank

1 3624018 21085 JEESA DEURI BHARALI 66 17 14 1

2 5224065 21907 BISHAL DOLEY 61 55 41 2

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank

NE-

Rank

1 3221236 22867 SHILADITYA BRAHMA 65 22 17

2 3221047 21449 AMLANDEEP KALITA 65 25 18

3 5421013 20395 BITOPAN RITAM RATHY 65 28 20

4 3421003 21499 DEBASHREE DEKA 64 30 22

5 5421008 22383 HIMJYOTI THAKURIA 63 33 24

6 5221062 22142 TASHFIN AHMED 63 36 26

7 3221192 22555 ANISUR RAHMAN 63 40 29

8 12221018 20420 DHARITRI DUTTA 62 43 31

9 5221048 20716 PRAGYAN PRATEEM SARMA 62 45 33

10 3221219 22900 SARASH SMIT KASHYAP 62 46 34

11 5221121 22827 MADHURJYA KALITA 62 47 35

12 5221107 22777 RITWIK BASYAS 62 48 36

13 3221136 22949 NISHANT DAS 61 50 38

14 3221087 20867 BISWARUP DEY 61 53 39

15 3221079 21028 SAYANTAN NANDI 61 54 40

16 3221218 22903 JYOTISHMAN DEKA 60 59 44

17 5221003 21640 ARNAV BARMAN 59 62 46

18 3221139 22490 ANIKET DUTTA 59 64 48

19 5221039 21298 SWAGATA SARMA 59 68 51

20 3221245 23027 MONSUM HATIKAKOTY 59 70 53

21 3121100 22270 NASHIM HUSSAIN 59 73 55

22 5221013 21603 SIMANTA KHATANIAR 59 74 56

23 5421002 21507 PIJUSH DEKA 58 75 57

24 3621062 22946 PRERONA BHUYAN 58 77 59

25 5121026 20745 SAHIL AHMED 58 79 60

26 3221029 21676 DIPAM KAKATI 57 86 64

27 5621011 20138 SUBHA DEEP DEY 57 87 65

28 12521005 21148 ASHIK HUSSAIN 57 88 66

29 3221178 21930 NILAM JYOTI SHARMA 56 90 67

30 3221128 20176 SIMANTA HAZARIKA 56 91 68

31 5221028 20489 HIRAK JYOTI CHOUDHURY 56 92 69

32 5121044 20959 HIMANGSHU KALITA 56 95 70

33 5321013 20823 JYOTISHMAN DAS 56 97 72

34 5621009 20204 NISHIT BHARDWAJ 56 102 75

35 3221021 21649 ABHISHEK JHA 55 104 77

36 3521030 22859 DEBDEEP DEBNATH 55 105 78

37 5221125 22966 DEBAJEET SARMA 55 108 79

38 5221058 20173 HRITIK DAS 55 110 81

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

ST- MERIT LIST (NE REGION)
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Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank

NE-

Rank

39 5221008 21731 HRISHIKESH RANJAN NATH 55 114 84

40 5221045 20919 HIMANSHU KALITA 55 115 85

41 3221242 23036 SAIKEE DAS 54 118 87

42 5221057 20177 ASISH RAHMAN 54 126 89

43 5221122 22793 ASHIS DEB 54 127 90

44 11221034 21965 RAISHA MASNAVI ZAHID 54 129 92

45 3221132 20007 ANUSUYA GHATAK 54 130 93

46 5221010 21728 MAHARSHI SARMA 54 131 94

47 3221107 20597 LIZA DEKA 54 133 96

48 5621022 22528 AMRIT CHAKROVORTY 54 135 98

49 3221157 22187 ADISH KEERIN 53 137 99

50 12221032 21621 NISHANTA KAKATI 53 141 102

51 3621007 21688 SUDARSHAN BHUYAN 53 147 105

52 5221027 20476 KALYAN DEKA 53 148 106

53 3221002 21639 ANGELA GOSWAMI 53 149 107

54 3421010 20979 TRISHINA DEKA 52 150 108

55 3221246 23015 WASIM AHMED 52 151 109

56 5221030 20604 SWARNENDU GUPTA 52 154 110

57 3221024 21699 DEBASISH PARASHAR 52 155 111

58 3621045 21893 KUMARI SUBHANGI 52 161 114

59 3221235 22956 PARAG JYOTI KALITA 51 163 116

60 3521022 21956 KARABI DAS 51 166 119

61 5221026 20462 PRATIK BARKATAKI 51 167 120

62 3221170 22046 HRITURAJ SHARMA 51 172 123

63 3221063 21243 YOUSUF SAHIN 51 174 124

64 3221223 22840 RIPAN DEKA 51 175 125

65 5121031 22282 TAUFIQUR MANDAL 51 176 126

66 3221158 22195 MONIDEEPA DEY 51 179 129

67 3221190 22493 SUMITA BAISHYA 51 184 132

68 11421005 22670 ASHANUL HOQUE 50 185 133

69 5221123 22975 JASWANT OJAH 50 195 138

70 12221028 20568 ADITYA GOSWAMI 50 196 139

71 3221212 22713 RAKTIM DEKA 50 198 140

72 3221197 22563 SANCHITA PAUL 50 201 142

73 3221104 20653 RAHUL DUBEY 50 202 143

74 5221038 21328 NEEL SAGAR KALITA 50 204 144

75 3621042 22427 INJAMUL HASSAN KHAN 50 207 145

76 3421007 21074 AFRID AHMED 49 208 146

77 11621011 22288 NIHAL PRATIM SARMAH 49 215 152

78 11221032 22610 MOIN CHOUDHURY 49 219 155

79 5121034 21076 ROHAN CHAKRABORTY 49 222 156

80 3221064 21239 ANAND SHARMA 49 228 159

81 5421004 20756 SHAHANUR_SHAH AHMED 49 230 160

82 5221112 22728 YASHOBRAT SHARMA 49 232 162

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank

NE-
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83 3621011 21541 PRAKASHYAB PODDAR 49 234 164

84 3221121 20299 BIDISHA DEKA 49 239 165

85 3221115 20422 HARSH BHATTACHARJEE 48 240 166

86 12221048 22834 ABHINANDAN LAHKAR 48 245 169

87 3221095 20776 TUHIN SHIKHAR GOSWAMI 48 247 170

88 3221058 21334 BIDDUT MAJUMDER 48 251 172

89 3221250 22271 TONUJ PRITAM DEKA 48 260 175

90 12221044 22663 MANASH PRATIM TALUKDAR 47 264 178

91 3521020 22038 MOJAMIL HUSSAIN 47 269 180

92 3221065 21123 BIPASHA CHAMUAH 47 274 182

93 3221130 20084 ADARSH DOWARAH 47 276 184

94 5221087 21781 TARIK ANOWAR 47 277 185

95 5221074 22406 VIVEK SHARMA 47 290 192

96 5421012 20589 SAURABH DAS 46 292 194

97 3521003 20231 PIYANUJ ALAMMAN 46 297 198

98 3221028 21677 HASAN SHARIF KHAN 46 300 199

99 5221090 20012 SUNBAR ALI 46 304 201

100 3221222 22822 BHARGAV SHARMA 46 307 202

101 5421009 22318 PIYUSH SARMA 46 308 203

102 3221156 22209 AMBALIKA BHARADWAJ 46 311 205

103 3221109 20570 BISWENDU DEKA 45 318 210

104 3221084 20889 KALPAJEET BORUAH 45 319 211

105 3221189 22517 SHIVAM KUMAR BANIK 45 320 212

106 12221050 23013 MADHURJYA BARUAH 45 323 213

107 11221007 21368 BHASKAR JYOTI BAISHYA 45 326 215

108 5121045 20652 TANMAY PAUL 45 331 216

109 3421018 21323 FARDIK AHMED 45 335 217

110 3221193 22556 JASMIN BEGUM 45 337 219

111 3221001 10174 RAKHI  KALITA 45 338 220

112 3221171 22044 MEHMUD HASAN MASUM 44 348 227

113 3221164 22141 RAHUL KALITA 44 355 230

114 11221039 20968 ANANYA TALUKDAR 44 357 231

115 3421021 21994 CHINMOY KAKATI 44 359 232

116 11221019 20726 TONISHA TALUKDAR 44 360 233

117 5221042 20963 ASHUTOSH GOSWAMI 44 367 236

118 3221181 21900 ARNAB BAISHYA 43 368 237

119 11221022 22508 ASIK HUSSAIN 43 369 238

120 3221010 21803 PARTHA PRATIM BARMAN 43 371 239

121 3221032 21590 DHANJIT SARMA 43 372 240

122 11621009 20383 ANUBRATA BORDOLOI 43 376 243

123 3221118 20364 PRECHITA GOSWAMI 43 382 247

124 5221115 22377 BHARGAB DAS 43 383 248

125 3221213 22660 JAYANA SARMA 43 394 254

126 3221224 22838 KAUSTABHJYOTI BAISHYA 43 395 255

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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CANDIDATE NAME Score
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NE-
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127 3221215 22750 FARNAZ AHMED 42 402 258

128 3621047 21632 SUBHAM MAZUMDER 42 403 259

129 3221089 20841 BEDANTA KUMAR TALUKDAR 42 406 261

130 12121022 22399 DHRITIMAN DAS 42 410 262

131 3221098 20178 BHARBEE BORA 42 414 264

132 3221149 22309 ABINASH BORAH 42 416 266

133 5221051 21297 SHRISTI RASAILY 42 423 269

134 3421026 22770 GITAM PATHAK 42 425 270

135 3221159 22149 SHAHINA BANO CHOUDHURY 42 427 271

136 5221104 22783 DIVYODEEP CHOWDHURY 42 429 273

137 3421025 22716 DHIMAN KALITA 41 438 275

138 12221043 21011 JUGANTOR BORDOLOI 41 439 276

139 3221228 22788 ASHIQUL HAQUE 41 445 279

140 5221004 10100 AKASHDEEP  BARUAH 41 453 280

141 5221063 20143 IZAZ UDDIN AHMED 40 464 284

142 3121070 20071 KULENDU CHAKRABORTY 40 466 285

143 3221114 20428 ATREYEE SANDILYA SARMA 40 476 289

144 3221140 22480 MEGHNA CHOUDHURY 40 479 290

145 3221152 22182 SHEKHAR CHALIHA 40 481 291

146 3221179 21914 NIPOM JYOTI BARMAN 40 482 292

147 3421011 20969 TOUFIC AHMED 39 490 295

148 3421005 21399 UDDIPANA MENA 39 491 296

149 3221078 20957 PUJA DEVI 39 503 301

150 5121016 20598 SUBHRANIL SARKAR 39 508 303

151 11221038 21324 SYED ZAFIRUL HAQUE 38 521 309

152 3221039 21500 RASHMIL AHMED 38 522 310

153 11221036 22648 DIMPAL BARMAN 38 527 312

154 3221168 22074 RISHIRAJ KALITA 38 528 313

155 5221101 22686 ABHIJIT KALITA 37 530 314

156 5121023 20784 DEEPAYAN GHATAK 37 543 320

157 11221001 21533 NABANITA KALITA 37 550 323

158 3521009 20327 WASIM AKRAM 37 552 325

159 3221131 20065 ANUJ TIWARI 36 558 329

160 12221030 10196 PRITISMITA  KALITA 36 560 330

161 3221011 21801 REESHAV KRISHNATRAYYA 36 562 331

162 3121083 10284 NILIMA  KHAN 36 569 335

163 3121003 10081 SALMA  AHMED 36 571 336

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank

NE-

Rank

NE OBC 

Rank

1 5222098 22582 SHIVA BAIDYA 62 42 30 9

2 3622021 20861 BORNIL BORBORA 60 57 42 10

3 3222142 20516 KISHORE CHOUDHURY 60 58 43 11

4 5222032 20479 ANAMIKA DEY 60 60 45 12

5 5222109 22861 KH NISHI KUMAR SINGHA 59 63 47 13

6 12422002 20432 BHARGAV PATOWARY 59 65 49 14

7 3122025 21692 PURABI RAY 59 71 54 15

8 5222082 22010 RAUNAK GIRI 56 96 71 16

9 3222067 21208 PRIYANGSHU DEKA 55 109 80 17

10 5222080 22214 SUBHASISH SAIKIA 55 111 82 18

11 5222047 20730 PRIYANKA NATH 55 112 83 19

12 5622004 20577 JYOTISHMAN GOGOI 54 120 88 20

13 3622048 22096 GYANKALYAN CHETIA 54 128 91 21

14 3222225 20241 SURAJIT KUMAR 54 134 97 22

15 3622035 20181 SANGKALPA GOGOI 53 139 101 23

16 5222089 22520 ARNAB JYOTI BORAH 53 144 103 24

17 3222160 22127 KUKIL BURAGOHAIN 51 162 115 25

18 5222016 21517 MANJIT SINGHA 51 168 121 26

19 3122024 20521 PUBALI GOGOI 51 171 122 27

20 3222007 21824 RAJESH CHOUDHURY 51 177 127 28

21 3222227 22825 SUBHASISH DAS 51 178 128 29

22 5222002 21641 PULAK NATH 51 181 131 30

23 3122044 20869 SOUVIK MODAK 50 187 134 31

24 3222052 21422 SAMUDRA KASHYAP 50 192 136 32

25 3622010 21569 PORIKHIT DULAKASHARIA 50 194 137 33

26 5422018 23028 SANUDRA KUMAR BARMAN 49 209 147 34

27 3222056 21375 DEEPTON BORGOHAIN 49 213 150 35

28 3122107 21876 CHIRANJIT BARUAH 49 214 151 36

29 5622019 22566 SUNNY GOGOI 49 218 154 37

30 3222177 21928 KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY 49 226 157 38

31 5222059 20148 RAJDEEP SINGHA 49 231 161 39

32 3222135 22915 RISHI RAJ ROY 49 233 163 40

33 5622013 21815 SHANTANU KAUSHIK BHUYAN 48 242 167 41

34 3522016 10425 JASHMITA  NATH 48 243 168 42

35 3422027 22855 PIKUSHREE BARMAN 48 250 171 43

36 5222120 20751 RAJDEEP BORAH 48 261 176 44

37 5222021 20240 ABHINAB BORUAH 47 268 179 45

38 11622008 20419 LAKSHYA PROTIM MORAN 47 273 181 46

39 12222015 20804 RICHA GOGOI 47 275 183 47

40 3122105 21672 PARAMARTHA GHOSH 47 279 186 48

41 3422022 22340 ANJAN SALOI 47 281 187 49

42 3622023 20746 BIDISHA GOGOI 47 283 189 50

43 5622021 20469 PARMITA SAIKIA 47 291 193 51

OBC NCL- WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

Page 6 of 9



Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score
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NE-
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NE OBC 
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44 3122021 21854 ANKUR CHOUDHURY 46 293 195 52

45 3222203 22588 SANUTA CHHETRI 46 294 196 53

46 5222126 22989 SUBHADEEP PAUL 46 295 197 54

47 11622001 21475 NIKITA HAZARIKA 46 310 204 55

48 3622044 22423 NIBIR DUTTA 46 314 207 56

49 5222092 22666 JYOTIRMOY NATH 45 325 214 57

50 12622005 20259 RAJ DEBNATH 45 340 222 58

51 3222209 22135 ABHIJIT NATH 44 344 224 59

52 5222106 22145 RISHAV KAKATI 44 346 226 60

53 3622060 22804 BIDIPTA SAIKIA 44 351 228 61

54 5222009 21729 GARIYASH KUMAR DAS 44 366 235 62

55 3222037 21063 MANASH PRATIM DEKA 43 378 244 63

56 3222006 21828 DARSHAN THAKURIA 43 380 246 64

57 3122001 10056 SAYANTAN  DEBNATH 43 386 249 65

58 3122110 21630 HIRAK JYOTI RAY 43 391 252 66

59 3222046 21453 SAURAV JYOTI BORA 43 393 253 67

60 3622039 22488 NAVNIT GOGOI 42 397 256 68

61 12622003 20309 PRIYAKHI BORAH 42 419 267 69

62 3222019 21506 GAUTAM DAS 42 428 272 70

63 12222005 21442 KAUSHIK DUTTA 41 432 274 71

64 3222226 22802 ANUP KONWAR 41 444 278 72

65 3222053 21421 PANCHANAN SAIKIA 41 454 281 73

66 3622009 21581 RUPAM BORUAH 40 459 282 74

67 3122054 20556 MONALISHA DUTTA 40 462 283 75

68 3222151 22290 MANAB JYOTI NEOG 40 468 286 76

69 3222041 21481 JUGAL DUTTA 40 473 287 77

70 3222154 22219 BIKASH KATAKI 39 485 293 78

71 3222238 22086 KRITARTHA DAS 39 497 297 79

72 3222233 22803 SAGAR DAS 39 506 302 80

73 3222060 21305 ANAMIKA RAY 39 509 304 81

74 3622012 21252 PRAPTI GOGOI 38 510 305 82

75 11122002 21531 PROBIR PAUL 38 523 311 83

76 3222027 21678 MRINMOY BORPATRA GOHAIN 37 533 315 84

77 3622040 22483 SUBRAT GOGOI 37 534 316 85

78 3222167 22075 KABITA KUMARI 37 536 317 86

79 3222071 21166 GITARTHA DAS 37 537 318 87

80 5122005 21882 ABHIRUP PAUL 37 542 319 88

81 5422001 21637 BHUPALI TALUKDAR 37 548 322 89

82 3222082 20940 ASHIS DUTTA 37 551 324 90

83 3122035 21291 HIRAK JYOTI RAY PRODHANI 36 556 327 91

84 5222055 20197 SANDIPONI TASHA 36 568 334 92

OBC NCL- WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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CANDIDATE NAME Score
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Rank

NE-
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NE SC 

Rank

1 3223211 22600 RUPAK DAS 54 117 86 6

2 11423001 21599 DHRITIMA DAS 53 138 100 7

3 12223007 21216 NISHA DAS 51 165 118 8

4 5123007 21698 MANAS BARMAN 50 188 135 9

5 3223153 22251 MUNIL DAS 50 200 141 10

6 5423017 22576 DEEPJYOTI DAS 49 212 149 11

7 5223036 21366 ABHIK CHANDA 49 227 158 12

8 12223010 21062 SANGHITA DAS 48 252 173 13

9 3223217 22801 PARTHAPRATIM BAISHYA 46 301 200 14

10 3223234 22961 JHINTU BISWAS 45 315 208 15

11 5223067 20595 DEBABRATA DAS 45 317 209 16

12 5223086 20991 NONGMAITHEM RITHVI SINGH 45 341 223 17

13 3223059 21310 NILAMJIT KOUR 44 354 229 18

14 12223019 20317 DIPAN BAISHYA 43 374 241 19

15 12123024 23030 RANJAN KUMAR SUTRADHAR 43 379 245 20

16 3623029 20409 RAJASHREE DAS 43 387 250 21

17 12423004 22431 AMIT TALUKDAR 42 405 260 22

18 11223041 20816 GARGI BAISHYA 39 498 298 23

19 5623014 21888 LAKHYAJYOTI DAS 39 499 299 24

20 3223117 20386 NANDAN MAZUMDAR 39 500 300 25

21 3223188 22499 NIKU MONI DAS 38 515 306 26

22 3223091 20808 NAYAN  JYOTI DAS 37 544 321 27

23 12223001 21582 MERIT DAS 33 617 353 28

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank

NE-

Rank

NE ST 

Rank

1 5224005 21774 BHUPEN BASUMATARY 59 67 50 3

2 3624049 22047 RANJANA PEGU 59 69 52 4

3 3324022 21944 PRANAB BORO 58 81 61 5

4 5224015 21653 NIHAR JYOTI BORO 57 85 63 6

5 12224006 21377 PANGRI RONGPHAR 56 99 73 7

6 12624007 22267 MANASH PRATIM TAID 55 103 76 8

7 5524002 21829 MONISHA DEVI 54 132 95 9

8 11324005 22380 MONODEEP BASUMATARY 53 146 104 10

9 3624020 20891 MIGAM DANG 52 158 112 11

10 3224076 21005 SAMIRAN SONOWAL 52 160 113 12

11 11124004 20048 PRASANTA KUMAR DEURI 51 164 117 13

12 3224116 20403 HAGE GYATI 51 180 130 14

13 3224073 21154 DEBUT DOYAL KACHARI 49 211 148 15

14 3224180 21912 JARYUM DOLEY 49 216 153 16

15 5224095 22624 JITUL TERON 48 257 174 17

16 3624025 20666 PARTHA PROTIM KACHARI 47 262 177 18

17 3224122 20294 MONOROMA HAJONG 47 282 188 19

ST- WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

SC- WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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NE-

Rank

NE ST 
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18 3624005 21735 RAVISHANKAR PEGU 47 287 190 20

19 3224134 22950 G P RAHUL DEORI 47 289 191 21

20 3324002 21747 ROSHAN DAIMARY 46 313 206 22

21 3224196 22640 SAMIRAN RABHA 45 336 218 23

22 3124115 22798 DITIMA BASUMATARY 45 339 221 24

23 3224144 22369 JUGMOHAN PANGING 44 345 225 25

24 5324002 20290 BILIPHANG BASUMATARY 44 365 234 26

25 3224075 21069 FRANCE BODO 43 375 242 27

26 3524023 21920 ALESSANDRO SYIEMLIEH 43 388 251 28

27 12624008 22249 LAKHINANDAN REGON 42 401 257 29

28 5624012 22039 BHASKAR KULI 42 411 263 30

29 3224036 21579 DAISY BASUMATARY 42 415 265 31

30 3624019 20895 MON PRATIM MECH 42 422 268 32

31 3624036 20050 ABHIJIT DEORI 41 443 277 33

32 12224021 20276 KHUSBOO THENGAL 40 475 288 34

33 11124005 20079 DEBABRATA RABHA 39 489 294 35

34 3224070 21184 SANTONU PEGU 38 517 307 36

35 3124072 21880 PARMESWAR BASUMATARY 38 520 308 37

36 3224012 21508 SUSHMA BRAHMA 37 553 326 38

37 12624010 21889 GITANJALI SONOWAL 36 557 328 39

38 3624031 20404 DIBYAJYOTI DEORI 36 564 332 40

39 3624030 20406 BISWAMIMON DEORI 36 566 333 41

40 5224064 21896 JOBA PEGU 34 595 343 42

ST- WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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BTAD-Rank

1 12131021 20594 GAURAV SAHA 86 1 1

2 5131006 21760 ABHISHEK BANERJEE 69 10 2

3 3234161 22154 LUITJYOTI BORO 65 20 3

4 3134103 22056 PINK STAR ISLARY 63 32 4

5 5134027 10237 SMRITI  BASUMATARY 63 34 5

6 3232252 10453 RAJU DEBNATH 61 51 6

7 3131118 10482 RAJASHREE  LAHIRI 60 56 7

8 3134098 22343 MILENIA BASUMATARY 60 61 8

9 3532029 22841 GANGGADHAR CHANDRA RAY 59 66 9

10 11434006 22935 NEKEE CHAND BORO 58 78 10

11 5331016 21467 MRINAL THAKURIA 57 83 11

12 3433016 20100 KULADEEP TALUKDAR 56 94 12

13 12534003 22400 ROSE GOYARI 56 100 13

14 5133025 20865 ABHRANGSHU DAS 55 106 14

15 3134101 22507 KHWRWMSAT NARZARY 55 113 15

16 11334006 22814 RAJESH GOYARI 54 119 16

17 3331025 21474 SWAPNANIL DAS 54 121 17

18 3434019 22306 HITESH BASUMATARY 54 123 18

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

19 3234009 20063 SHIVAM BASUMATARY 53 136 19

20 3134095 22341 BISOMBI BASUMATARY 53 140 20

21 3232077 21038 HRISHIKESH DAS 53 142 21

22 3134113 10401 PULAK JYOTI NARZARY 52 156 22

23 11434002 20244 BILIPHANG RAMCHIARY 52 157 23

24 3534031 10430 ANGELEEZA  MUCHAHARY 51 170 24

25 5332005 21218 DUKE NATH 51 173 25

26 12234049 22960 RAJ SARANIA 51 182 26

27 3134057 20449 MANOJ WARY 51 183 27

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-

OBC Rank

1 3232252 10453 RAJU DEBNATH 61 51 6 1

2 3532029 22841 GANGGADHAR CHANDRA RAY 59 66 9 2

3 3232077 21038 HRISHIKESH DAS 53 142 21 3

4 5332005 21218 DUKE NATH 51 173 25 4

5 3132008 10178 AMIT  BARMAN 50 191 31 5

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION) AGAINST JEE-BTAD-GENERAL VACANT SEATS

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH PROGRAMME THROUGH 

CIT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (CITDEE-2019) FOR BTAD REGION

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

OBC NCL- MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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BTAD-
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6 3132015 10172 RAHUL  MAHATO 50 193 32 6

7 3132086 10256 SIDDHARTH  CHHETRY 50 203 34 7

8 11132021 10486 BHARGAV  BARMAN 49 225 40 8

9 3132047 20786 NEEHA ROY 47 271 55 9

10 3132114 10093 HEENA  PANCHAKOTI 47 286 57 10

11 3332024 22500 ROSHAN KHAREL 45 329 67 11

12 5332011 20920 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 45 334 71 12

13 3332026 21054 GAGAN NEPAL 42 398 89 13

14 5332009 21115 MADHUJYA PRATIM NATH 42 409 92 14

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-

OBC Rank

1 3432012 20881 KARTIK RAJBONGSHI 42 421 96 15

2 12332003 21577 MONALISHA CHETRY 42 426 98 16

3 5132039 22669 JOYDEV SAHA 41 431 100 17

4 12532007 20298 PARAG KR. RAY 41 435 102 18

5 3132007 10002 JINTU DAIMARY ROY 41 446 107 19

6 3332019 22459 BISHNUPRIYA BORAH 40 461 115 20

7 3132019 10052 SIMANTA  DEBNATH 40 477 124 21

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-SC 

Rank

1 3433016 20100 KULADEEP TALUKDAR 56 94 12 1

2 5133025 20865 ABHRANGSHU DAS 55 106 14 2

3 3133016 10296 PRANAB  SARKAR 49 229 41 3

4 3133129 10444 ARISHMITA  BISWAS 49 238 43 4

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-SC 

Rank

1 3333004 20998 BIKI BARMAN 48 241 44 5

2 3533007 20684 SATYAJIT SUTRADHAR 48 258 51 6

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-ST 

Rank

1 3234161 22154 LUITJYOTI BORO 65 20 3 1

2 3134103 22056 PINK STAR ISLARY 63 32 4 2

3 5134027 10237 SMRITI  BASUMATARY 63 34 5 3

4 3134098 22343 MILENIA BASUMATARY 60 61 8 4

SC- MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION) AGAINST JEE-BTAD-SC VACANT SEATS

SC- MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST- MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

OBC NCL- MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

OBC-NCL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION) AGAINST JEE-BTAD-OBC VACANT SEATS

Page 2 of 6



Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-ST 

Rank

5 11434006 22935 NEKEE CHAND BORO 58 78 10 5

6 12534003 22400 ROSE GOYARI 56 100 13 6

7 3134102 22057 KHWNASAT NARZARY 55 113 15 7

8 11334006 22814 RAJESH GOYARI 54 119 16 8

9 3434019 22306 HITESH BASUMATARY 54 123 18 9

10 3234009 20063 SHIVAM BASUMATARY 53 136 19 10

11 3134095 22341 BISOMBI BASUMATARY 53 140 20 11

12 3134113 10401 PULAK JYOTI NARZARY 52 156 22 12

13 11434002 20244 BILIPHANG RAMCHIARY 52 157 23 13

14 3534031 10430 ANGELEEZA  MUCHAHARY 51 170 24 14

15 12234049 22960 RAJ SARANIA 51 182 26 15

16 3134057 20449 MANOJ WARY 51 183 27 16

17 3434030 23023 BWDWR RAMCHIARY 50 186 28 17

18 3134123 23038 MAITHAISRI BASUMATARY 50 190 30 18

19 5234035 21367 NISHANT DAS 50 199 33 19

20 3134090 10418 SAROJONI  BASUMATARY 50 206 35 20

21 3134080 10176 DHAIRJYAJEET  BASUMATARY 49 217 36 21

22 5334006 20978 ANSUMA MOCHAHARI 49 221 37 22

23 12434001 20854 PANCHAJIT NARZARY 49 223 38 23

24 3134002 10092 HUNGKHA GWRA BORGOYARY 49 224 39 24

25 5134002 21596 IGNATIUS BASUMATARY 49 235 42 25

26 5334008 20757 DHARMAJIT BARO 48 246 46 26

27 3134062 20243 JEBINA BASUMATARY 48 249 48 27

28 3434014 20557 RANSAI BORO 48 255 49 28

29 5334010 21766 JIMSTIN BAGLARY 48 259 52 29

30 3134130 10465 SUDEM  BASUMATARY 47 263 53 30

31 3134055 20265 SWARJILA BASUMATARY 47 267 54 31

32 5134009 21480 SUSMITA MUSHAHARY 47 278 56 32

33 11134009 20690 NIRBANJYOTI BRAHMA 46 298 60 33

34 3134010 10017 TULUNGA  BRAHMA 46 303 62 34

35 12134009 20268 JUGAMI BRAHMA 46 309 63 35

36 3334009 20401 RIKIMANI RABHA 45 324 65 36

37 3334016 20005 CHUDEMSA BRAHMA 45 328 66 37

38 3334017 20627 BAKNAI BASUMATARY 45 330 68 38

39 3134091 10236 ANJALU KHUNGUR BARO 45 332 69 39

40 3134087 10209 PUSPANJALI  NARZARY 44 342 72 40

41 3134006 10011 BIKASH  BASUMATARY 44 349 74 41

42 12234009 21080 PRINCE BORO 44 353 76 42

43 3134050 20674 ZICORAJ BRAHMA 44 358 78 43

44 3134111 22104 SONIA BASUMATARY 44 361 79 44

45 3534012 10262 PANU  OWARY 44 362 80 45

46 5134028 10242 PREITY  BASUMATARY 44 363 81 46

47 5134021 20801 JEFFRAJ DAIMARY 43 370 82 47

48 5134040 22807 SONALI BASUMATARY 43 381 83 48
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Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-ST 

Rank

49 12534002 21460 SUMITRA BRAHMA 43 385 84 49

50 5134041 22326 GEDEMA MACHAHARY 43 390 86 50

51 5134001 10192 MIJINK  GAYARY 43 392 87 51

52 3534001 10194 TENJING  BRAHMA 42 396 88 52

53 3434004 21486 HAJWMA MUSHAHARY 42 407 90 53

54 3134041 20981 BHUPEN NARZARY 42 408 91 54

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-ST 

Rank

1 5134008 21534 HAPPILY BRAHMA 42 413 93 55

2 5134037 10412 MARSHAL  BASUMATARY 42 417 94 56

3 5334014 22766 VIVA NARZARY 42 418 95 57

4 3134104 10434 KALITH  BORGOYARY 41 430 99 58

5 3134128 10445 KUNAL  BRAHMA 41 434 101 59

6 3134077 10040 KRISHNA  BASUMATARY 41 436 103 60

7 3134084 10037 JARIMIN  NARZARY 41 440 104 61

8 3134125 22024 JYOTI BRAHMA 41 441 105 62

9 5334007 20838 NIPOLION BAGLARY 41 442 106 63

10 5134017 20619 MAOPHUNG LU LAHARY 41 447 108 64

11 5134019 20615 RAJESH ROY BASUMATARY 41 449 110 65

12 3534018 10274 JWNGSAT  BASUMATARY 41 451 111 66

13 5134004 10090 SHANTANU  BASUMATARY 41 452 112 67

14 3134085 10048 JULINA  MAHILARY 40 463 116 68

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

1 3231220 22882 RIZNAZ HUSSAIN 50 189 29

2 3131034 21312 SUBHAJIT DHAR 48 244 45

3 3131033 21396 ADARSH SAHA 48 248 47

4 5131022 20796 PRIYANKA BISWAS 48 256 50

5 3131012 10179 RASHMI  DAS 46 296 59

6 11331001 21586 BIBHU BHUSHAN SARMAH 46 299 61

7 11431004 21790 MITU TAMULI 45 322 64

8 11131003 20055 DEEP PAUL 45 333 70

9 11331002 20274 CHAMAN UPADHYAYA 44 347 73

10 3331023 22118 AMLAN JYOTI SARMAH 44 350 75

11 5131003 10197 JISHNU  BAYAN 44 356 77

12 3131005 10016 MRITUNJOY  BISWAS 43 389 85

13 3131042 20905 SHAHANOWAZ HUSSAIN 42 424 97

14 3131121 10436 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 41 448 109

15 3331027 22533 RUPAM DUTTA 40 456 113

16 3431017 20161 SHAHIDUL AHMED 40 457 114
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Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

17 3531005 21331 KHAIRUL AHMED 39 492 130

18 3331006 20903 KUNAL UPADHYAYA 39 494 132

19 3131039 21034 ABDUL ALIM SK 38 512 138

20 12131008 20611 ARIFUL HOQUE MONDAL 37 539 146

21 5431006 21909 NABAJYOTI KALITA 36 561 156

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-

OBC Rank

1 3132078 10094 ABHINAB  DEBNATH 40 478 125 22

2 3132127 10428 SUBHAM  BARUA 39 488 129 23

3 3332014 20264 BISHAL KUMAR DEKA 38 513 139 24

4 3332008 20728 JYOTISHMA MEDHI 38 525 143 25

5 3332003 21502 TERESHA DEVI 37 554 153 26

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-SC 

Rank

1 3233199 22589 OLYSMITA CHOUDHURY 47 288 58 7

2 3233210 20791 BIJIT DAS 39 501 135 8

3 5133030 10260 DHANANJAY  SHAW 38 516 141 9

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-SC 

Rank

4 3533006 20859 ISWANI MALLICK 38 519 142 10

5 3533008 20514 ARUP BISWAS 33 608 173 11

6 3133126 10431 KAILYAN  DAS 33 611 175 12

7 3233092 20788 ANKUR HALOI 32 623 181 13

Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-ST 

Rank

1 3334010 20390 DIJIT BASUMATARY 40 465 117 69

2 3334018 22484 PRIJUT DAIMARI 40 467 118 70

3 3134094 22411 BRANDON BASUMATARY 40 469 119 71

4 3134058 20326 RUBUNG SWARGIARY 40 470 120 72

5 5134013 20344 TULUNGA MUCHAHARY 40 471 121 73

6 5134046 10133 DANSWRANG DAIMARY 40 472 122 74

7 3534027 22718 LUCID BASUMATARY 40 474 123 75

8 3134014 10187 KENIT  MAHILARY 40 480 126 76

9 5234050 20602 ALBERT SARANIA 39 484 127 77

10 12134011 20070 HAREKRISHNA BRAHMA 39 486 128 78
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SC- WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST- WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

OBC NCL- WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

Page 5 of 6



Sl. 

No.

Roll 

Number

Form 

Number
CANDIDATE NAME Score

Overall 

Rank
BTAD-Rank

BTAD-ST 

Rank

11 3134081 10072 DERHASHAT  NARZARY 39 493 131 79

12 5334012 22562 AMAN BORO 39 495 133 80

13 3134122 10435 PRABAL  NARZARY 39 496 134 81

14 3434006 20932 ANIMEGH SARANIA 39 507 136 82

15 3134052 20617 SANTANU BORO 38 511 137 83

16 12234035 22211 MANJITA BORO 38 514 140 84

17 3134017 10162 DERHASAD  BASUMATARY 38 526 144 85

18 3134036 21248 STEVE MUSHAHARY 37 538 145 86

19 11134022 21296 STEADY BRAHMA 37 540 147 87

20 5134010 21429 DILJIT BASUMATARY 37 541 148 88

21 3334007 20852 JUBIN KACHARI 37 545 149 89

22 3134051 10432 VELENTINA  BASUMATARY 37 546 150 90

23 3134018 10168 GEETA  BASUMATARY 37 547 151 91

24 5234073 22441 NISHANTA SARANIA 37 549 152 92

25 11534001 20896 RAFWT BASUMATARY 37 555 154 93

26 3534013 10265 RAJA  BRAHMA 36 559 155 94

27 3134011 10001 GREEN VARDHAN BRAHMA 36 563 157 95

28 3434024 22598 LEENA KHERKATARY 36 565 158 96

29 12234038 22107 UTTAM CHOUDHURY 36 567 159 97

30 3134059 20260 FRANCIS BASUMATARY 35 577 160 98

31 3334013 20380 MITHISAR NARZARI 35 579 161 99

32 3134074 10026 DEEPALI  BORGAYARY 35 580 162 100

33 5434005 10239 PRITY  DAIMARY 35 581 163 101

34 3534026 22684 KABITA GOYARI 35 585 164 102

35 11134007 20472 MARAMI BARO 34 586 165 103

36 3234013 21791 PHANIBHUSON PEGU 34 587 166 104

37 3534010 10263 JWNGSAT  NARZARY 34 589 167 105

38 12134018 10036 TULUSI  BASUMATARY 34 591 168 106

39 12334007 20387 ALDRIN BORO 34 598 170 107

40 3134131 10460 URKHAO BASUMATARY 33 602 171 108

41 3134076 10029 PRANJIT  BORO 33 603 172 109

42 3334021 22301 SANAMDEEP DAIMARI 33 610 174 110

43 3134063 20336 PRIYANKA BASUMATARY 33 612 176 111

44 11434003 20625 ARPANA RAMCHIARY 33 613 177 112

45 3134082 10279 PARISHA  DAIMARY 33 618 178 113

46 3134027 21568 NEEKI BASUMATARY 32 622 180 114

47 5134012 20293 SAGAR NARZARY 32 624 182 115

48 11534002 22190 BANJAIGRA MUCHAHARY 31 628 183 116

49 3134075 10218 BILLION  BASUMATARY 31 635 185 117
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